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EXTENSÃO EM INSTRUMENTO MUSICAL 
 

BATERIA 
 
MAVIAEL DE LIMA LOPES 
IAN HENRIQUE VENÂNCIO DA SILVA 
RAFAEL CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUZA 
 
Lista de espera: 
 
LUCIANO SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE 
MATHEUS SILVA DA COSTA 
JOANDERSON DE MELO MOREIRA 
JOÃO VINICIUS RODRIGUES VELOSO 
 
 
CANTO 
 
ANA CLÁUDIA DUARTE RAMOS 
ANDRIELLY RUTH FIGUEIRÔA DO NASCIMENTO 
BEATRIZ LIRA OLIVEIRA 
CLAUDINETE ANDRADE COSTA DE LIMA 
DÉBORA PEREIRA DE QUEIROZ 
EDILAMAR DE LIMA ALCÂNTARA 
EDVANIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO 
FAGNER PAULO DO NASCIMENTO 
HELDER DANILO FERNANDES LIMA 
INGRID DAYANE DA SILVA FERREIRA 
IVANILSON ALVES DE CARVALHO 
JULIANNE PATRÍCIA LEIROS DA SILVA 
LAÍS ESPÍNOLA TAVARES 
LEILA MARIA MELO CORREIA 
MARIA ANUNCIADA DE ALCÂNTARA CABRAL 
MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA 



MIRTLI DE FÁTIMA PEREIRA DA GUIA 
MÔNICA FIRMINO DOS SANTOS 
RENATA WILMA VASCONCELOS 
TARCIANA MIRELLA BARROS SILVEIRA 
THAYSA TOMÁZ DE AQUINO GOMES  
LIDIA TEIXEIRA ALEXANDRE COSTA 
 
 
CAVAQUINHO 
 
EDUARDO GADELHA DE SOUSA 
MAYARA DE BRITO SILVA 
 
 
CLARINETE 
 
ADRIEL FERREIRA TRAJANO 
ANTONIO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 
CHICO LUIS BAROBOSA 
 
 
CONTRABAIXO ACÚSTICO 
 
JOÃO VICTOR VALLO DE SOUZA 
ITALO ARTUR VIANA DE MELO 
MATHEUS ANDREWS DOS SANTOS 
 
Lista de espera: 
 
DONNOVAN SILVA COELHO DA ROCHA 
ALLANDERSON RAMON JACINTO TEIXEIRA 
 
 
CONTRABAIXO ELÉTRICO 
 
GABRIELLY RAQUEL FIGUERÔA DO NASCIMENTO 
JORGE VICTOR DE LUCENA PEREIRA 
 
Lista de espera: 
 
ROBLEDO DOS SANTOS BRITO 
GLEDSON ROQUE DA SILVA 
JAMERSON HERON BEZERRA FELIZARDO 
ROSALIA MARIA DE LIMA CAVALCANTE 
EMERLY GOMES NASCIMENTO 
 
 
GUITARRA 
 
HUGO LUÍS 
JOHN WESLEY FELIX DOS SANTOS 
DIEGO RAFAEL BARBOSA 
LETÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA 
LUCIANA MENDONÇA ROQUE DA SILVA 
 

SAXOFONE 

ADAILTON ANDRADE DAS NEVES 
DJANICE REINALDO PEREIRA 



FELIPE LINHARES SAMPAIO 
HARDMAN FULGENCIO ROCHA 
JOSEILSON MESSIAS DA SILVA GONÇALVES 
JADIELSON DE LIMA SOUZA 
 
 

TECLADO 
 
ALINY TUNICO PAULO DE SOUZA 
ANTÔNIO VITOR RODRIGUES VELOSO 
CAIO SANTOS PEREIRA DA SILVA 
LETÍCIA FREITAS DE CARVALHO 
LUIZ CARLOS ALVES DE MENDONÇA 
 
Lista de espera: 
 
MICHEL CARLOS SANTOS MEDEIROS 
DIANGELLES DE AMORIM MELO 
JARDIELEN DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO 
ARTHUR LYRA MIRANDA 
VICTOR EMMANUEL DA SILVA BATISTA 

 
TROMPETE 
 
DANIEL RAMOS VICTOR 
DEVISON DO NASCIMENTO DANTAS 
EMANUEL DA SILVA GONÇALVES 
FELIPE MATIAS DO NASCIMENTO 
JARDIAN LUÍS GOMES ROSENO 
JOSÉ FELIPE MOURA DE LIMA 
MAYANE SOUTO BEZERRA 
OHLAN HENRIQUE SANTOS DA SILVA 
ROGÉRIO BARBOSA DA SILVA 
VANDERLEY ALVES DE MATOS 
 
 
VIOLA 
 
THIAGO ANDRÉ SANTOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 
ISRAEL MARCELINO DA SILVA 
GABRIEL XAVIER SILVA 
ROSANY MENEZES NOGUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 
RHUANN CARLOS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA CABRAL 
 
Lista de espera: 
 
MIGUEL COSTA FERREIRA 

 

VIOLÃO 
 
(INTERMEDIÁRIO) 
ANDRESSA STEFANNY FREITAS DOS SANTOS 
CAIO HENRIQUE DE FREITAS CAMPELO 
JOÃO DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA DO REZ 
JOSÉ EMANUEL BORBA DE AZEVEDO 
LUIZ PIRES DE ALMEIDA NETO 
SAMUEL DE ANDRADE ALVES 
ANDRIELLY RUTH FIGUERÔA DO NASCIMENTO 



RAFAEL NUNES DE SÁ SANTOS 
UBIRATAN GOMES DA SILVA JÚNIOR 
 
(INICIANTE) 
DÉBORA SILVA DAS NEVES 
JONATHA MICKAEL MEDEIROS NAZÁRIO DA SILVA 
KAMILA SANTOS BATISTA 
LUCAS RONDINELI LUCENA FRAGOSO 
NICOLLY KELLY ALVES LEONARDO 
WILLIAM WALLACE BARBOSA DA SILVA 
 
 
VIOLINO 
 
SARAH GREGÓRIO FALCÃO 
TÁCILA DA SILVA RAMOS 
JOÃO PEDRO LEIROS DA SILVA 
CONAN DAVIDSON FERREIRA DE LIMA 
VITÓRIA EMANUELE LOPES LAURENTINO 
ERIKA ALVES DE ARAUJO SILVA 
EDLÂNIA DOMINGOS DA SILVA 
GIOVANE SILVA CORREIA 
MARIA JOSÉ DE MOURA 
 
Lista de espera: 
 
LEONARDO TAVARES PEREIRA MARTIN 
STEYLLON PEDRO ANDRADE LEOPOLDINO 
LUA HELENA BARBOSA 
RAQUEL SALES PEREIRA 
MARIA CECILIA RIBEIRO VILAÇA 
ANA CELESTTE ALVES SILVA 
 
 
VIOLONCELO 
 
FELIPE MARQUES DA SILVA 
ANA CLARA MARQUES DOS ANJOS 
NICOLY FIGUEIREDO PESSOA DE ALMEIDA 
 
Lista de espera: 
 
JARDEL LUCAS FELIX DA COSTA 
LUIZA HELENA DE CARVALHO PEREIRA 
MATHEUS HENRIQUE SOARES DE SOUZA 
CAROLINE BOTELHO 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



GRUPOS MUSICAIS 
 

CAMERATA DE VIOLÕES E CORDAS PINÇADAS 
 
GABRIELLY RAQUEL FIGUERÔA DO NASCIMENTO 
SAMUEL DE ANDRADE ALVES 
ANDRIELLY RUTH FIGUEIRÔA DO NASCIMENTO 
VINICIUS SENA 
 
GRUPO DE SAXOFONE DO IFPB 
 
JORGE VICTOR DE LUCENA PEREIRA – GRUPO DE SAX (BAIXO) 
JOSÉ PAULO DE ALMEIDA NETO- GRUPO DE SAX (SAXOFONE) 
BENNETT OLIVEIRA DA SILVA – GRUPO DE SAX (BATERIA) 
 
 
GRUPO MP5 
 
CAIUS AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA – GRUPO MP5 (VOZ) 
MARCELLUS DE ALEXANDRIA RIQUE FILHO – GRUPO MP5 (BAIXO) 
 
 
ORQUESTRA DE CORDAS DO IFPB 
 
ALICE DE OLIVEIRA MAIA 
ALINY TUNICO PAULO DE SOUZA 
ANDRÉ PEREIRA DA SILVA 
ARIEL QUEIROZ ALMEIDA 
CONAN DAVIDSON FERREIRA DE LIMA 
DENIS DA SILVA GRANJA 
DIEGO RAFAEL BARBOSA RODRIGUES 
EDLÂNIA DOMINGOS DA SILVA 
ERIKA ALVES DE ARAUJO SILVA 
FELIPE LINHARES SAMPAIO 
FRANCISCA EVA DA SILVA BARBOZA 
GABRIEL XAVIER SILVA 
HUGO LUÍS DA SILVA BARBOSA 
ISRAEL MARCELINO DA SILVA 
JARDEL LUCAS FELIX DA COSTA 
JOÃO PEDRO LEIROS DA SILVA 
JOSÉ FÉLIX SEVERO NETO 
JOSÉ MATHIAS BARBOSA DA SILVA 
LARISSA BIANCA PAULINO DE ARAÚJO FERREIRA 
LEONARDO TAVARES PEREIRA MARTINS 
LÍDIA DIAS DA SILVA 
LUCAS TAVARES DE VASCONCELOS 
LUCIANO SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE 
LUIZ CARLOS ALVES DE MENDONÇA 
MARIA JOSÉ DE MOURA 
MIGUEL COSTA FERREIRA 
MYARTT DA SILVA BRITO 
PRISCILA HAWANA ALVES DA SILVA 
RHUANN CARLOS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA CABRAL 
RONALD ALEXANDRE COSTA 
ROSANY MENEZES NOGUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 
SARAH GREGÓRIO FALCÃO 
STEYLLON PEDRO ANDRADE LEOPOLDINO 
SUZANA CALIXTO BRAZ 
THIAGO ANDRÉ SANTOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 



VITÓRIA EMANUELE LOPES LAURENTINO 
YASMIN PEREIRA DE LUNA 
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